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 Wessler Engineering, Ryan Brauen

Engineer 80 State Route 103, Ste A, Bluffton, OH 45817 1/14/2020 1/22/2020
P: 419-358-0521
RyanB@wesslerengineering.com
Town of Monroe, Justin Shaffer, Town Superindentent

Owner 233 Tower Dr, Monroe, IN 46772 1/14/2020 1/22/2020
P: 460-849-9016
monroewater@centurylink.net

Contractors Thieneman Construction, Inc., Joshua Morris
17219 Foundation Parkway, Westfield, IN 46074 1/14/2020 1/22/2020

1 P: 317-867-3462
michelle.press@t-c-i.net
James S. Jackson Co., Marc Studebaker

2 304 W. Market, Suite 100, PO Box 455, Bluffton, IN 46714 1/14/2020 1/22/2020
P: 260-824-0918; F: 260-824-5005
mstudebaker@jjacksonco.com
Bastin Logan Water Services, Joe Paszek

3 1010 Hurricane Rd., Franklin, IN 46131 1/14/2020 1/22/2020
P: 317-695-3496; F: 317-738-9295
joe@bastinlogan.com
S&S Directional Boring, Kevin Hicks

4 1116 County Rd 17, Bryan, OH 43506 1/14/2020 1/22/2020
P: 517-320-4083
khicks@ssdirectionalboring.com
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 Cornerstone Stewards, Inc., April Beber
5720 Huguenard Rd., Fort Wayne, IN 46818 1/14/2020 1/22/2020

5 P: 260-497-8701; F: 260-497-8702
abeber@masonec.com
Robert E. Crosby, Inc., Devon Kirk

6 2805 Freeman St., Fort Wayne, IN 46802 1/14/2020 1/22/2020
P: 260-410-7875
dkirk@recrosby.com
Indiana Underground Contractors, Inc., Dave Schwartz

7 6207 Milan Center Rd., New Haven, IN 46774 1/14/2020 1/22/2020
P: 260-205-3029; F: 260-493-3102
maggie@managementandtaxservices.com
Brackney, Inc., Kevin Brackney

8 P.O. Box 221, Brookville, IN 47012 1/14/2020 1/22/2020
P: 765-647-6551; F: 765-647-5521
bethg@brackneyinc.com
Fleming Excavating, Inc., Gregory Fleming

9 112 E 1000 N, Decatur, IN 46733 1/14/2020 1/22/2020
P: 260-724-2697; F: 260-724-8012
doug_bergdall@mchsi.com
Dmytryka Jacobs Engineers, Inc., Cheri Deters

10 1101 Research Dr., Toledo, OH 43614 w/plans 1/22/2020
P: 419-380-4900; F: 419-380-4807
cdeters@djeinc.com
Jutte Excavating, Inc., Grace Jutte

11 1140 Fort Recovery Minster Rd., Fort Recovery, OH w/plans 1/22/2020
P: 419-375-4435
office@jutteexc.com
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